
                  2018-19 Bethlehem Lady Cats Varsity Basketball 

Day DATE Opponent Site JV/V TIME

Monday Nov. 12 TBA (Preseason) Marianna TBA

Thursday Nov. 15 TBA (Preseason) Marianna TBA

Regular Season

Monday Nov. 19 Wewa HOME 5:30

Tuesday Nov. 20 Sneads HOME 5:30

Thursday Nov. 29 PDL** HOME 4:00/6:00

Friday Nov. 30 Cottondale AWAY 5:30

Tuesday Dec. 4 Poplar Springs** HOME 4:00/6:00

Thursday Dec. 6 Malone** AWAY 5:00

Friday Dec. 7 Central** AWAY 5:00

Monday Dec. 10 Paxton** HOME 4:00/6:00

Thursday Dec. 13 Holmes Co. (HCCT) HCHS TBA

Saturday Dec. 15 TBA *if necessary* HCHS TBA

Geneva Christmas Tournament

Monday Dec. 17 Geneva Geneva 7:00

Tuesday Dec. 18 Samson Geneva TBA

Florala Christmas Tournament

Friday Dec. 21 TBA Florala TBA

Saturday Dec. 22 TBA Florala TBA

Thursday Jan. 3 Laurel Hill** AWAY 4:00/6:00

Tuesday Jan. 8 Paxton** AWAY 4:00/6:00

Friday Jan. 11 Poplar Springs** AWAY 4:00/6:00

Monday Jan. 14 Laurel Hill** HOME 4:00/6:00

Tuesday Jan. 15 PDL** AWAY 4:00/6:00

Thursday Jan. 17 Wewa AWAY 5:30

Tuesday Jan. 22 Malone** HOME 5:00

Friday Jan. 25 Central** AWAY 5:00

Saturday Jan. 26 Wicksburg (Homecoming) HOME 4:30

Tuesday Jan. 29 Marianna HOME 5:30

Thursday Jan. 31 Cottondale (Senior Night) HOME 5:30

    Postseason

Tuesday Feb. 5 District 1st Round TBA 6:00

** denotes District Game

Head Coach- Aaron Mollet Principal- Rosanne Mitchell

Asst. Coach- Lisa Purvee Asst. Principal- Cindy Wade


